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EST. SHIP

BY 4/26
BY 4/26
BY 4/26
BY 4/26
BY 4/26
BY 4/26
BY 5/3
BY 5/3
BY 5/3
BY 5/3
BY 5/10
BY 5/10
BY 5/10
BY 5/10
BY 5/10
BY 5/17
BY 5/17
BY 5/17
BY 5/17
BY 5/17
BY 5/24
BY 5/24
BY 5/24
BY 5/24
BY 5/24
BY 5/31
BY 5/31
BY 5/31
BY 5/31
BY 6/7
BY 6/7
BY 6/7
BY 6/7
BY 6/14
BY 6/14

DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER

2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
3/1/2021
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
3/5/2021
3/10/21
3/10/21
3/10/21
3/14/21
3/16/21
3/19/21
3/20/21
3/22/21
3/22/21
3/23/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
4/1/21
4/2/21
4/2/21
4/3/21
4/5/21
4/7/21
4/7/21
4/9/21
4/13/21
4/16/21
4/16/21
4/17/21
4/20/21
4/21/21

R958437106
R958437106
R929642372
R859425341
R859425341
R433356462
0001
R202881707
R717927547
R031203201
R053892126
R053892126
R487737532
R560427769
R522040970
R983855997
R150803622
R150803622
R290841885
R362368398
R086381718
R411917759
R345295363
R335641736
R735047774
R793864179
R159702980
R122153184
R786280049
R459866438
R930269093
R816741467
R155071455
R954247623
R697229031

ORDER STATUS

SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM

1/2
2/2
17
1/2
2/2
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
1/2
2/2
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17



