RANK	EST. SHIP	DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
1	BY 4/26	2/28/2021	R958437106	SEWING	1/2
2	BY 4/26	2/28/2021	R958437106	SEWING	2/2
3	BY 4/26	2/28/2021	R929642372	SEWING	1/1
4	BY 4/26	2/28/2021	R859425341	SEWING	1/2
5	BY 4/26	2/28/2021	R859425341	SEWING	2/2
6	BY 4/26	3/1/2021	R433356462	SEWING	1/1
7	BY 5/3	3/2/2021	0001	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
8	BY 5/3	3/2/2021	R202881707	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
9	BY 5/3	3/5/2021	R717927547	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
10	BY 5/3	3/10/21	R031203201	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
11	BY 5/10	3/10/21	R053892126	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
12	BY 5/10	3/10/21	R053892126	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
13	BY 5/10	3/14/21	R487737532	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
14	BY 5/10	3/16/21	R560427769	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
15	BY 5/10	3/19/21	R522040970	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
16	BY 5/17	3/20/21	R983855997	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
17	BY 5/17	3/22/21	R150803622	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
18	BY 5/17	3/22/21	R150803622	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
19	BY 5/17	3/23/21	R290841885	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
20	BY 5/17	3/31/21	R362368398	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
21	BY 5/24	3/31/21	R086381718	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
22	BY 5/24	4/1/21	R411917759	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
23	BY 5/24	4/2/21	R345295363	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
24	BY 5/24	4/2/21	R335641736	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
25	BY 5/24	4/3/21	R735047774	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
26	BY 5/31	4/5/21	R793864179	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
27	BY 5/31	4/7/21	R159702980	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
28	BY 5/31	4/7/21	R122153184	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
29	BY 5/31	4/9/21	R786280049	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
30	BY 6/7	4/13/21	R459866438	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
31	BY 6/7	4/16/21	R930269093	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
32	BY 6/7	4/16/21	R816741467	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
33	BY 6/7	4/17/21	R155071455	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
34	BY 6/14	4/20/21	R954247623	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
35	BY 6/14	4/21/21	R697229031	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1